249 Kapili Street 403

Condo for Sale in Metro, Oahu | MLS 202525426
6,708 280 1 $172,000

sgft land sgft living bathrooms listing price

Conveniently located in the heart of Waikiki in a quiet location off busy street, this
fee simple, pet-friendly studio offers an affordable opportunity for anyone looking
to live or invest close to the beach, restaurants, shopping, and bus lines. The unit
gets great natural light, has a functional layout, and is ready for your personal
updates. The building includes secured entry, community laundry, and an outdoor
common area, with resident manager on-site. Parking stall rental available on a

waitlist, and AC permitted with additional fee. Come check it out! Minimum 6-

Listed by Horita Realty LLC

7

4
4
4
4
4
4
b
1
2
b4
3
¥
¥

PN

a2
HAWAI'Il LIFE

Statewide Customer Support
Offices on All Islands

HawaiiLife.com
(800) 667‘5028 call or text
re@HawaiiLife.com email support

ER N



https://HawaiiLife.com
tel:8006675028
mailto:re@HawaiiLife.com

